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B U Y I N G  A  L A R G E R 
T R A N S F O R M E R  T H A N  YO U 
R E Q U I R E  W I L L  G I V E  YO U 
M O R E  F L E X I B I L I T Y TO 
A D D  M O R E  L I G H T S  I N  T H E 
F U T U R E .

FEATURES 

PondMAX outdoor low voltage transformers come with Bi 

pin Plug & Play screw connectors eliminating traditional 

tedious wiring methods. Output power is shown in Volt 

Amps (VA) = Watts (W).

As a general rule we recommend using a transformer 

with a supply of 50% more watts than the total amount 

being used. Consult your PondMAX stockist for correct 

transformer size.

•	 SUITABLE FOR MOST 12V EQUIPMENT 

•	 OUTDOOR RATED IP44 

•	 EASY TO USE SCREW CONNECTIONS 

•	 2 PIN STYLE CONNECTION	  

12 Volt Outdoor Transformers

SPECIFICATIONS (LRG) 

Code: 

Input Voltage: 

Output Voltage: 

Power: 

Current: 

Weather Rating:

 

04ST018 

240V 

12V 

50.4VA 

4200mA 

IP44

 

04ST019 

240V 

12V 

150VA 

10000mA 

IP44

SPECIFICATIONS (SML) 

Code: 

Input Voltage: 

Output Voltage: 

Power: 

Current: 

Weather Rating:

 

04ST026 

240V 

12V 

6VA 

500mA 

IP44

 

04ST032 

240V 

12V 

12VA 

1000mA 

IP44

 

04ST016 

240V 

12V 

20VA 

1700mA 

IP44

 

04ST017 

240V 

12V 

30VA 

2000mA 

IP44

U S E  T H I S  H I G H  Q UA L I T Y 
P H OTO C E L L  L I G H T S E N S O R 
TO  T U R N  YO U R  L I G H T I N G  O N 
A N D  O F F  AU TO M AT I C A L LY 
B E T W E E N  DAY A N D  N I G H T.

FEATURES 

PondMAX light sensor, cables and multiple LV connectors 

come with the easy ‘Plug & Play’ connections.

•	 SUITABLE FOR UP TO 100 WATTS 

•	 NO TOOLS REQUIRED 

•	 2 PIN STYLE CONNECTION	  

Accessories Light Sensor, Cables & Connectors

Code: 04ST030

Photocell Light Sensor

LV Extension Cable 10m

3 Way LV Connector

5 Way LV Connector
Code: 04ST031

Code: 04ST430

Code: 04ST037


