BUYING A LARGER TRANSFORMER THAN YOU REQUIRE WILL GIVE YOU MORE FLEXIBILITY TO ADD MORE LIGHTS IN THE FUTURE.

FEATURES

PondMAX outdoor low voltage transformers come with Bi pin Plug & Play screw connectors eliminating traditional tedious wiring methods. Output power is shown in Volt Amps (VA) = Watts (W).

As a general rule we recommend using a transformer with a supply of 50% more watts than the total amount being used. Consult your PondMAX stockist for correct transformer size.

- SUITABLE FOR MOST 12V EQUIPMENT
- OUTDOOR RATED IP44
- EASY TO USE SCREW CONNECTIONS
- 2 PIN STYLE CONNECTION





SPECIFICATIONS (SML)

Code:	04ST026	04ST032	04ST016	04ST017
nput Voltage:	240V	240V	240V	240V
Output Voltage:	12V	12V	12V	12V
Power:	6VA	12VA	20VA	30VA
Current:	500mA	1000mA	1700mA	2000mA
Weather Rating:	IP44	IP44	IP44	IP44

SPECIFICATIONS (LRG)

Code:	04ST018	04ST019
Input Voltage:	240V	240V
Output Voltage:	12V	12V
Power:	50.4VA	150VA
Current:	4200mA	10000mA
Weather Rating:	IP44	IP44



Accessories Light Sensor, Cables & Connectors

USE THIS HIGH QUALITY PHOTOCELL LIGHT SENSOR TO TURN YOUR LIGHTING ON AND OFF AUTOMATICALLY BETWEEN DAY AND NIGHT.

FEATURES

PondMAX light sensor, cables and multiple LV connectors come with the easy 'Plug & Play' connections.

- SUITABLE FOR UP TO 100 WATTS
- NO TOOLS REQUIRED
- 2 PIN STYLE CONNECTION



POND LIGHTING & ACCESSORIES



24 | WATERGARDENING TO THE MAX | www.pondmax.com 1300 AQUATEC | www.aquatecequipment.com | 25